
 
   
 

        CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE SPECIALITA' 
SENIOR SUD 

SABATO 12 MARZO 14:15 – 18:45 
  

     
1 ESPOSITO VIOLA      
2 AURIEMMA CAMILLA      
3 DI LEVA FEDERICA      
4 CRUPI SARA      
5 CHIAVAZZO ELENA      
6 IORIO ALESSANDRA      
7 RIZZO FRANCESCA      
8 RAINO FEDERICA      
9 GUARRO TIZIANA      
10 LOHIN MARTA      
11 DENARDI FRANCESCA      
12 STANZIANO FABIANA      
13 BRESCHI GIULIA      
14 SIFO MARILU’      
15 CONDORELLI VIOLA      
16 AHMETAJ MONIKA      
17 GAROZZO MARTINA      
18 MAZZARELLA SARA      
19 TOMASELLI ANNALISA      
20 PRIVITERA CRISTINA      
21 DI FINI CHIARA      
22 MARZULLI FABIOLA      
23 FIRRINCELI ILARIA      
24 CHIAVAZZO ELENA      
25 RIZZO FRANCESCA      
26 TRASHLIEVA ZHENINA STEFANOVA      
27 BUONASERBA MIRIAN      
28 ANTOLINO GAIA      
29 FIRRINCELI ILARIA      
30 ESPOSITO VIOLA      
31 DENARDI FRANCESCA      
32 DI LEVA FEDERICA      
33 IORIO ALESSANDRA      
34 CRUPI SARA      
35 AURIEMMA CAMILLA      
36 LOHIN MARTA      
37 RAINO FEDERICA      



38 MAZZARELLA SARA      
39 AHMETAJ MONIKA      
40 PRIVITERA CRISTINA      
41 DI FINI CHIARA      
42 GAROZZO MARTINA      
43 COTTONE IRENA      
44 CRISTOFANELLI ALESSIA      
45 ROSELLI SIMONA      
46 LUCARELLI ROSAPIA      
47 BUONASERRA MIRIAN      
48 FANIGLIULO LUDOVICA      
49 TUNNO ANNALISA      
50 SPANTI FRANCESCA      
51 VERARDI RITA      
52 LEANZA SABRINA      
53 D’ALESSANDRO ADRIANA      
54 CUTRERA PAOLA      
55 ROMANO ELENA SOFIA      
56 FIRRINCELI ILARIA      
57 SAVOCA GIULIA      
58 SOLFINO ARIANNA      
59 CORTONESE MELANIA      
60 RIILI FRANCESCA      
61 STANCO BARBARA      
62 CHIMIRRI MARIA VITTORIA      
63 CORTONESE MELANIA      
64 MIGLIACCIO CARMELA      
65 PALLADINO ROBERTA      
66 TRASHLIEVA ZHENINA STEFANOVA      
67 GIGANTE MARTA      
68 COTTONE IRENE      
69 ROMANO MARTINA      
70 COSTA CLAUDIA      
71 COSTANTINO DIANA      
72 TUNNO ANNALISA      
73 VERARDI RITA      
74 SPANTI FRANCESCA      
75 CUTRERA PAOLA      
76 SERGIO LAURA      
77 SAVOCA GIULIA      
78 D’ALESSANDRO ADRIANA      
79 RIILI FRANCESCA      
 
 


